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ACCESSCORP 20.70 21.05 20.60 20.80 110,522,349 2,293,394,807 0.48% -12.79%
ETI 34.65 0.00 0.00 34.65 345,915 11,475,414 0.00% 23.75%
FCMB 10.50 10.65 10.20 10.65 2,820,780 29,426,290 1.43% 13.30%
FIDELITYBK 19.10 19.10 19.05 19.05 26,345,019 502,057,952 -0.26% 8.86%
FIRSTHOLDCO 31.00 31.10 31.00 31.05 62,777,455 1,946,377,108 0.16% 10.70%
GTCO 86.00 90.00 86.00 86.00 134,121,652 11,572,209,662 0.00% 50.88%
JAIZBANK 4.50 4.57 4.50 4.55 3,087,756 13,973,694 1.11% 51.67%
STANBIC 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 31,451,824 3,302,478,519 0.00% 82.29%

STERLINGNG 7.30 7.80 7.10 7.80 4,892,652 37,243,457 6.85% 39.29%

UBA 35.90 37.40 35.90 35.90 39,268,162 1,423,398,636 0.00% 5.59%
WEMABANK 18.30 18.40 17.90 18.30 18,025,884 325,176,896 0.00% 101.10%
ZENITHBANK 59.75 61.10 60.00 60.30 36,127,521 2,192,617,308 0.92% 32.53%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.36 0.00 0.00 2.36 37,332 80,502 0.00% 29.67%
BERGER 35.80 0.00 0.00 35.80 123,234 4,407,427 0.00% 79.00%
BETAGLAS 370.00 0.00 0.00 370.00 437,777 145,801,067 0.00% 470.11%
CAP 73.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 128,186 8,901,874 0.00% 92.11%
BUACEMENT 168.00 160.00 151.20 160.00 688,609 105,151,500 -4.76% 72.04%
CUTIX 3.05 3.15 3.04 3.15 12,500,772 38,151,667 3.28% 36.96%
DANGCEM 534.60 0.00 0.00 534.60 132,885 76,016,982 0.00% 11.65%
ENAMELWA 40.50 0.00 0.00 40.50 3,435 129,596 0.00% 109.84%
MEYER 16.15 14.55 14.55 14.55 225,693 3,283,833 -9.91% 72.60%
UNIONDICON 6.30 0.00 0.00 6.30 107,000 694,315 0.00% -12.50%
WAPCO 134.00 133.00 133.00 133.00 15,116,727 2,010,990,944 -0.75% 90.14%
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BUAFOODS 692.50 0.00 0.00 692.50 290,244 180,999,355 0.00% 66.87%
CADBURY 58.95 53.10 53.10 53.10 640,853 34,121,643 -9.92% 146.98%
CHAMPION 13.20 14.00 13.70 13.70 2,764,117 37,714,453 3.79% 259.58%
DANGSUGAR 55.90 0.00 0.00 55.90 1,696,421 93,566,254 0.00% 72.00%
GUINNESS 167.00 0.00 0.00 167.00 66,231 10,714,430 0.00% 137.72%
HONYFLOUR 18.00 18.05 17.10 17.10 2,156,284 38,697,109 -5.00% 171.43%
INTBREW 12.00 11.10 11.00 11.00 1,469,106 16,429,505 -8.33% 98.20%
NASCON 103.60 0.00 0.00 103.60 222,294 21,984,285 0.00% 230.46%
NB 68.50 66.00 66.00 66.00 37,993,188 2,507,823,092 -3.65% 106.25%
NESTLE 1780.00 0.00 0.00 1780.00 157,442 274,089,217 0.00% 103.43%
NNFM 84.30 0.00 0.00 84.30 15,875 1,204,913 0.00% 92.03%
PZ 40.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 416,631 16,577,380 0.00% 64.61%
UNILEVER 72.00 72.00 72.00 72.00 16,115,677 1,160,206,806 0.00% 118.51%
VITAFOAM 83.40 0.00 0.00 83.40 103,933 8,203,313 0.00% 262.61%
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ARADEL 690.00 0.00 0.00 690.00 604,931 411,652,953 0.00% 15.38%
CONOIL 187.20 0.00 0.00 187.20 21,987 3,752,302 0.00% -51.65%
ETERNA 35.50 0.00 0.00 35.50 267,874 8,564,214 0.00% 46.09%
JAPAULGOLD 2.10 2.10 2.09 2.09 4,384,979 9,187,351 -0.48% 1.95%
OANDO 39.00 40.00 39.00 40.00 3,172,295 124,864,143 2.56% -39.39%
SEPLAT 5809.00 0.00 0.00 5809.00 168,518 881,028,956 0.00% 1.91%
TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 7,655 4,409,280 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 12.76 13.00 12.80 13.00 6,255,067 80,978,525 1.88% 311.39%
FTNCOCOA 5.00 5.00 4.90 4.90 2,335,969 11,500,177 -2.00% 169.23%
LIVESTOCK 6.45 6.15 6.15 6.15 1,134,832 7,012,799 -4.65% 49.27%
OKOMUOIL 1110.00 0.00 0.00 1110.00 164,041 174,959,361 0.00% 150.00%
PRESCO 1450.00 0.00 0.00 1450.00 160,098 224,573,773 0.00% 205.26%
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NGXGROUP 51.60 51.10 51.10 51.10 3,595,846 181,611,266 -0.97% 87.52%
SCOA 7.10 0.00 0.00 7.10 64,072 465,318 0.00% 244.66%
TRANSCORP 40.05 41.00 40.05 41.00 6,922,382 279,229,293 2.37% -5.75%
UACN 76.20 76.50 76.50 76.50 1,350,087 104,327,661 0.39% 143.24%
Return to Top ^
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AIICO 3.20 3.52 3.20 3.52 6,084,406 20,768,010 10.00% 146.15%
CONHALLPLC 4.14 4.23 4.00 4.00 1,218,814 4,975,911 -3.38% 15.94%
CORNERST 5.80 5.80 5.80 5.80 785,023 4,437,970 0.00% 61.11%
CUSTODIAN 39.90 0.00 0.00 39.90 502,423 18,206,033 0.00% 133.33%
GUINEAINS 1.11 1.15 1.06 1.15 2,098,639 2,398,474 3.60% 41.98%
LASACO 2.50 2.55 2.40 2.55 1,947,781 4,839,767 2.00% -17.48%
LINKASSURE 1.68 1.70 1.70 1.70 267,692 462,278 1.19% 44.07%
MANSARD 12.45 13.60 13.00 13.30 6,517,020 85,100,621 6.83% 62.20%
MBENEFIT 3.35 3.48 3.10 3.10 4,645,842 15,206,018 -7.46% 408.20%
NEM 25.45 25.20 24.15 25.20 3,747,979 92,318,948 -0.98% 130.14%
PRESTIGE 1.49 1.62 1.49 1.60 2,563,299 4,047,323 7.38% 32.23%
REGALINS 1.05 1.07 0.98 1.03 12,633,538 12,816,971 -1.90% 37.33%
ROYALEX 1.99 1.99 1.98 1.98 1,347,234 2,665,574 -0.50% 98.00%
SOVRENINS 2.85 3.00 2.88 2.90 3,116,723 9,194,716 1.75% 158.93%
SUNUASSUR 4.38 4.35 4.10 4.35 7,407,313 30,874,905 -0.68% -59.53%
UNIVINSURE 1.17 1.20 1.13 1.14 5,745,365 6,579,238 -2.56% 72.73%
WAPIC 2.43 2.50 2.50 2.50 1,172,707 2,870,181 2.88% 11.11%
VERITASKAP 1.70 1.73 1.70 1.70 6,368,580 10,950,589 0.00% 23.19%
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ABBEYBDS 6.50 0.00 0.00 6.50 52,497 366,545 0.00% 116.67%
AFRIPRUD 13.00 13.20 13.20 13.20 1,138,842 14,934,737 1.54% -35.77%
DEAPCAP 1.62 1.55 1.52 1.52 1,212,585 1,906,559 -6.17% 28.81%
NPFMCRFBK 2.70 2.71 2.70 2.71 1,071,238 2,921,537 0.37% 58.48%
UCAP 16.25 16.50 16.40 16.45 4,607,094 75,777,691 1.23% -19.36%
VFDGROUP 10.40 10.05 10.00 10.00 3,664,741 37,087,936 -3.85% -77.48%
Return to Top ^
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HMCALL 4.25 0.00 0.00 4.25 72,782 290,513 0.00% -11.09%
JBERGER 147.00 0.00 0.00 147.00 37,750 5,312,986 0.00% -5.31%
NIDF 115.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 81,592 9,212,750 0.00% 2.95%
UPDC 6.00 5.47 5.47 5.47 841,815 4,703,641 -8.83% 244.03%
Return to Top ^

 Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 
Change

YTD Price Change

FIDSON 40.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 141,402 5,255,206 0.00% 158.06%
MAYBAKER 17.05 0.00 0.00 17.05 612,295 10,093,026 0.00% 81.38%
NEIMETH 5.40 0.00 0.00 5.40 340,515 1,860,720 0.00% 135.81%
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CHAMS 3.00 3.06 2.90 2.95 11,538,073 34,069,246 -1.67% 48.24%
CWG 17.00 17.45 17.00 17.45 3,502,275 59,953,967 2.65% 126.62%
ETRANZACT 14.45 0.00 0.00 14.45 395,525 5,488,142 0.00% 122.31%
NCR 45.20 49.70 49.70 49.70 106,526 5,294,342 9.96% 894.00%
NSLTECH 0.77 0.79 0.77 0.78 1,913,534 1,491,442 1.30% 23.81%
OMATEK 1.07 1.11 1.06 1.11 1,954,404 2,128,625 3.74% 52.05%
TRIPPLEG 4.42 0.00 0.00 4.42 84,025 351,706 0.00% 115.61%
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AIRTELAFRI 2270.00 0.00 0.00 2270.00 7,676 19,166,972 0.00% 5.24%
DAARCOMM 0.99 0.94 0.94 0.94 2,959,814 2,784,185 -5.05% 49.21%
LEGENDINT 5.26 0.00 0.00 5.26 567,692 3,015,346 0.00% -6.74%
MTNN 465.00 0.00 0.00 465.00 3,582,722 1,658,957,431 0.00% 132.50%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 2,354 2,418,500 0.00% -0.74%
IMG 32.40 0.00 0.00 32.40 66,588 2,116,881 0.00% -14.62%
MULTIVERSE 10.05 0.00 0.00 10.05 28,920 319,391 0.00% 36.73%
TRANSPOWER 307.80 0.00 0.00 307.80 92,375 25,597,113 0.00% -14.48%
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ABCTRANS 3.44 0.00 0.00 3.44 92,014 290,704 0.00% 179.67%
ACADEMY 6.70 0.00 0.00 6.70 107,782 739,587 0.00% 123.33%
CAVERTON 4.95 0.00 0.00 4.95 283,169 1,443,500 0.00% 113.36%
CILEASING 5.59 0.00 0.00 5.59 133,579 684,187 0.00% 47.49%
EUNISELL 86.50 0.00 0.00 86.50 398,975 31,393,920 0.00% 348.88%
IKEJAHOTEL 22.85 25.00 24.00 25.00 2,884,721 68,980,534 9.41% 122.22%
LEARNAFRCA 5.80 5.22 5.22 5.22 387,552 2,064,091 -10.00% 16.00%
NAHCO 106.50 0.00 0.00 106.50 305,934 31,347,950 0.00% 131.27%
REDSTAREX 9.20 0.00 0.00 9.20 24,153 210,466 0.00% 108.62%
RTBRISCOE 3.34 0.00 0.00 3.34 104,438 332,079 0.00% 33.60%
SKYAVN 80.60 0.00 0.00 80.60 15,881 1,162,442 0.00% 140.96%
TANTALIZER 2.35 2.40 2.30 2.30 24,656,799 58,789,943 -2.13% 12.20%
TRANSCOHOT 174.90 0.00 0.00 174.90 5,804 940,810 0.00% 50.78%
UPL 6.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 120,895 700,153 0.00% 55.84%
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